
Penchvalley Express/19343 - Exp - WR 
INDB/Indore Junction to SEY/Seoni 

15h 55m - 619 km - 28 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 INDB Indore Junction 13:05 1 1 0 44 550 WR
2 DWX Dewas Junction 13:58 14:00 2m 2 1 39 70 537 WR
3 RCJ Ranyal Jasmiya 14:18 14:19 1m 1 1 60 38 WR
4 MKC Maksi Junction 14:43 14:45 2m 3 1 75 71 510 WR
5 BCH Berchha 15:01 15:03 2m 1 1 94 52 490 WR
6 KSH Kali Sindh 15:17 15:18 1m 1 1 106 90 443 WR
7 AKD Akodia 15:30 15:31 1m 1 1 124 52 461 WR
8 SJP Shujalpur 15:46 15:48 2m 2 1 137 58 455 WR
9 KPP Kalapipal 16:01 16:02 1m 1 1 150 83 488 WR
10 SEH Sehore 16:23 16:25 2m 2 1 179 23 499 WR
11 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 17:40 17:42 2m 2 1 207 34 519 WCR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 18:00 18:10 10m 5 1 217 25 405 WCR
13 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
18:25 18:27 2m 0 1 224 40 496 WCR

14 MDDP Mandideep 18:51 18:53 2m 2 1 240 67 452 WCR
15 ODG Obaidulla Ganj 19:05 19:07 2m 1 1 253 40 448 WCR
16 BNI Budni 19:53 19:55 2m 1 1 284 42 311 WCR
17 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
20:05 20:07 2m 2 1 291 19 303 WCR

18 ET Itarsi Junction 21:05 21:15 10m 2 1 309 22 329 WCR
19 KRTH Kiratgarh 21:44 21:45 1m 0 1 320 75 369 CR
20 GDYA Ghoradongri 22:33 22:35 2m 2 1 380 58 407 CR
21 MJY Maramjhiri 23:04 23:05 1m 0 1 408 73 644 CR
22 BZU Betul 23:12 23:15 3m 1 1 416 20 639 CR
23 AMLA Amla Junction 00:25 00:30 5m 1 2 439 43 733 CR
24 BXY Bordhai 01:08 01:10 2m 1 2 466 64 713 CR
25 NVG Nawegaon 01:25 01:27 2m 1 2 482 57 799 CR
26 JNO Junnor Deo 01:53 01:55 2m 1 2 507 49 764 CR
27 PUX Parasia 02:18 02:20 2m 2 2 526 25 775 CR
28 CWA Chhindwara Junction 03:30 03:45 15m 1 2 554 71 SECR
29 CHUA Chourai 04:13 04:15 2m 0 2 588 42 639 SECR
30 SEY Seoni 05:00 0 2 619 - 615 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (05:54)

Jun 01 2024 (05:54)

1

1


